Parts of the Council's Area

Acaster Malbis Parish Council
Askham Bryan Parish Council
Askham Richard Parish Council
Bishopthorpe Parish Council
Clifton Without Parish Council
Copmanthorpe Parish Council
Deighton Parish Council
Dunnington Parish Council
Earswick Parish Council
Elvington Parish Council
Fulford Parish Council

Haxby Town Council
Heslington Parish Council
Hessay Parish Council
Heworth Parish Council
Holtby Parish Council
Huntington Parish Council
Kexby Parish Council

Murton Parish Council
Naburn Parish Council

Nether Poppleton Parish Council
New Earswick Parish Council
Osbaldwick Parish Council
Rawcliffe Parish Council

Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council

Skelton Parish Council

Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council

Upper Poppleton Parish Council
Wheldrake Parish Council
Wigginton Parish Council

All other parts of the council's area

SCHEDULE B

Valuation Bands

A
£

1,524.63
1,548.43
1,554.01
1,532.81
1,527.29
1,529.37
1,5638.63
1,539.40
1,558.05
1,5633.23
1,550.69
1,5657.97
1,5655.89
1,541.03
1,5630.27
1,5635.85
1,548.85
1,539.86
1,524.15
1,5629.57
1,540.39
1,5634.88
1,528.85
1,529.55
1,633.76
1,541.12
1,528.03
1,529.61
1,5638.18
1,546.77
1,548.67

1,513.28

B
£

1,778.72
1,806.49
1,813.00
1,788.26
1,781.83
1,784.25
1,795.05
1,795.95
1,817.72
1,788.75
1,809.12
1,817.61
1,815.20
1,797.85
1,785.31
1,791.81
1,806.98
1,796.49
1,778.17
1,784.49
1,797.11
1,790.68
1,783.64
1,784.47
1,789.37
1,797.96
1,782.69
1,784.54
1,794.53
1,804.56
1,806.76

1,765.48

C
£

2,032.82
2,064.56
2,072.00
2,043.73
2,036.37
2,039.14
2,051.49
2,052.52
2,077.39
2,044.29
2,067.57
2,077.27
2,074.51
2,054.69
2,040.35
2,047.78
2,065.12
2,053.13
2,032.19
2,039.41
2,053.84
2,046.49
2,038.45
2,039.39
2,045.00
2,054.81
2,037.36
2,039.47
2,050.89
2,062.35
2,064.87

2,017.69

D
£

2,286.93
2,322.64
2,331.01
2,299.20
2,290.93
2,294.04
2,307.93
2,309.09
2,337.07
2,299.83
2,326.02
2,336.94
2,333.83
2,311.53
2,295.40
2,303.76
2,323.27
2,309.78
2,286.22
2,294.35
2,310.58
2,302.31
2,293.26
2,294.32
2,300.63
2,311.67
2,292.04
2,294.41
2,307.26
2,320.15
2,322.99

2,269.91

E
£

2,795.14
2,838.79
2,849.02
2,810.14
2,800.03
2,803.83
2,820.81
2,822.23
2,856.42
2,810.91
2,842.92
2,856.27
2,852.46
2,825.21
2,805.49
2,815.71
2,839.56
2,823.07
2,794.27
2,804.21
2,824.05
2,813.94
2,802.88
2,804.17
2,811.89
2,825.38
2,801.39
2,804.28
2,819.99
2,835.74
2,839.22

2,774.34

Note: This schedule shows the total aggregate Council Tax (City of York Council, Police, Fire and Parish) for each area.

E
£

3,303.34
3,354.93
3,367.02
3,321.07
3,309.12
3,313.61
3,333.68
3,335.35
3,375.77
3,321.98
3,359.81
3,375.58
3,371.09
3,338.88
3,315.58
3,327.65
3,355.84
3,336.35
3,302.32
3,314.06
3,337.51
3,325.56
3,312.49
3,314.02
3,323.13
3,339.08
3,310.73
3,314.15
3,332.71
3,351.33
3,355.43

3,278.76

G
£

3,811.56
3,871.07
3,885.02
3,832.01
3,818.22
3,823.41
3,846.56
3,848.49
3,895.12
3,833.06
3,876.71
3,894.91
3,889.72
3,852.56
3,825.67
3,839.61
3,872.12
3,849.64
3,810.37
3,823.92
3,850.97
3,837.19
3,822.11
3,823.87
3,834.39
3,852.79
3,820.07
3,824.02
3,845.44
3,866.92
3,871.66

3,783.19

H
£

4,573.86
4,645.28
4,662.02
4,598.40
4,581.86
4,588.08
4,615.86
4,618.18
4,674.14
4,599.66
4,652.04
4,673.88
4,667.66
4,623.06
4,590.80
4,607.52
4,646.54
4,619.56
4,572.44
4,588.70
4,621.16
4,604.62
4,586.52
4,588.64
4,601.26
4,623.34
4,584.08
4,588.82
4,614.52
4,640.30
4,645.98

4,539.82



