

## SCHEDULE B

Parts of the Council's Area	Valuation Bands							
	A £	B £	C £	D £	E £	F £	G £	H £
Acaster Malbis Parish Council	1,524.63	1,778.72	2,032.82	2,286.93	2,795.14	3,303.34	3,811.56	4,573.86
Askham Bryan Parish Council	1,548.43	1,806.49	2,064.56	2,322.64	2,838.79	3,354.93	3,871.07	4,645.28
Askham Richard Parish Council	1,554.01	1,813.00	2,072.00	2,331.01	2,849.02	3,367.02	3,885.02	4,662.02
Bishopthorpe Parish Council	1,532.81	1,788.26	2,043.73	2,299.20	2,810.14	3,321.07	3,832.01	4,598.40
Clifton Without Parish Council	1,527.29	1,781.83	2,036.37	2,290.93	2,800.03	3,309.12	3,818.22	4,581.86
Copmanthorpe Parish Council	1,529.37	1,784.25	2,039.14	2,294.04	2,803.83	3,313.61	3,823.41	4,588.08
Deighton Parish Council	1,538.63	1,795.05	2,051.49	2,307.93	2,820.81	3,333.68	3,846.56	4,615.86
Dunnington Parish Council	1,539.40	1,795.95	2,052.52	2,309.09	2,822.23	3,335.35	3,848.49	4,618.18
Earswick Parish Council	1,558.05	1,817.72	2,077.39	2,337.07	2,856.42	3,375.77	3,895.12	4,674.14
Elvington Parish Council	1,533.23	1,788.75	2,044.29	2,299.83	2,810.91	3,321.98	3,833.06	4,599.66
Fulford Parish Council	1,550.69	1,809.12	2,067.57	2,326.02	2,842.92	3,359.81	3,876.71	4,652.04
Haxby Town Council	1,557.97	1,817.61	2,077.27	2,336.94	2,856.27	3,375.58	3,894.91	4,673.88
Heslington Parish Council	1,555.89	1,815.20	2,074.51	2,333.83	2,852.46	3,371.09	3,889.72	4,667.66
Hessay Parish Council	1,541.03	1,797.85	2,054.69	2,311.53	2,825.21	3,338.88	3,852.56	4,623.06
Heworth Parish Council	1,530.27	1,785.31	2,040.35	2,295.40	2,805.49	3,315.58	3,825.67	4,590.80
Holtby Parish Council	1,535.85	1,791.81	2,047.78	2,303.76	2,815.71	3,327.65	3,839.61	4,607.52
Huntington Parish Council	1,548.85	1,806.98	2,065.12	2,323.27	2,839.56	3,355.84	3,872.12	4,646.54
Kexby Parish Council	1,539.86	1,796.49	2,053.13	2,309.78	2,823.07	3,336.35	3,849.64	4,619.56
Murton Parish Council	1,524.15	1,778.17	2,032.19	2,286.22	2,794.27	3,302.32	3,810.37	4,572.44
Naburn Parish Council	1,529.57	1,784.49	2,039.41	2,294.35	2,804.21	3,314.06	3,823.92	4,588.70
Nether Poppleton Parish Council	1,540.39	1,797.11	2,053.84	2,310.58	2,824.05	3,337.51	3,850.97	4,621.16
New Earswick Parish Council	1,534.88	1,790.68	2,046.49	2,302.31	2,813.94	3,325.56	3,837.19	4,604.62
Osbaldwick Parish Council	1,528.85	1,783.64	2,038.45	2,293.26	2,802.88	3,312.49	3,822.11	4,586.52
Rawcliffe Parish Council	1,529.55	1,784.47	2,039.39	2,294.32	2,804.17	3,314.02	3,823.87	4,588.64
Rufforth and Knapton Parish Council	1,533.76	1,789.37	2,045.00	2,300.63	2,811.89	3,323.13	3,834.39	4,601.26
Skelton Parish Council	1,541.12	1,797.96	2,054.81	2,311.67	2,825.38	3,339.08	3,852.79	4,623.34
Stockton-on-the-Forest Parish Council	1,528.03	1,782.69	2,037.36	2,292.04	2,801.39	3,310.73	3,820.07	4,584.08
Strensall with Towthorpe Parish Council	1,529.61	1,784.54	2,039.47	2,294.41	2,804.28	3,314.15	3,824.02	4,588.82
Upper Poppleton Parish Council	1,538.18	1,794.53	2,050.89	2,307.26	2,819.99	3,332.71	3,845.44	4,614.52
Wheldrake Parish Council	1,546.77	1,804.56	2,062.35	2,320.15	2,835.74	3,351.33	3,866.92	4,640.30
Wigginton Parish Council	1,548.67	1,806.76	2,064.87	2,322.99	2,839.22	3,355.43	3,871.66	4,645.98
All other parts of the council's area	1,513.28	1,765.48	2,017.69	2,269.91	2,774.34	3,278.76	3,783.19	4,539.82

Note: This schedule shows the total aggregate Council Tax (City of York Council, Police, Fire and Parish) for each area.